Home

PARCEL DETAIL

Parcel: 4786-88-1830-00  Address: 333 NC11N

Property Address 333 NC11N Current Owner
Property
Description CHERRY LD Owner Address
Township Code 03
Zone Code Deed Book/Page
Neighborhood Code

Date Recorded

Subdivision Code Sales Price

Valid Sale
Number of 2
Buildings
Land Tax Value
Percentage
Complete Building Tax
Value
Acreage 1.23
Land Deferment
Square Footage 3284 Value
Topography Code Exemption Value
Utilities Code WATER DISTRICT 4 Net Tax Value
Date Last Appraised 01/01/17 Override Tax
01/01/09 Value

Owner: ALLEN, DELORES

ALLEN, DELORES
333 HWY 11N

BETHEL, NC 27812

1608/0077

013E/0370
$0.00

C

$14,145.00
$128,415.00
$0.00
$0.00
$142,560.00
$0.00



