PARCEL DETAIL

Parcel: 4786-88-1830-00 Address: 333 NC 11 N Owner: ALLEN, DELORES

Property Address	333 NC 11 N		Current Owner	ALLEN, DELORES
Property Description	CHERRY LD		Owner Address	333 HWY 11 N
Township Code				BETHEL, NC 27812
Zone Code			Deed Book/Page	1608/0077 013E/0370
Neighborhood Code			Date Recorded	
Subdivision Code			Sales Price	\$0.00
		-	Valid Sale	С
Number of Buildings		2		
Percentage			Land Tax Value	\$14,145.00
Complete			Building Tax Value	\$128,415.00
Acreage		1.23	Land Deferment	
Square Footage		3284	Value	\$0.00
Topography Code			Exemption Value	\$0.00
Utilities Code	WATER DISTRIC	Т 4	Net Tax Value	\$142,560.00
Date Last Appraised	01/0 01/0	,	Override Tax Value	\$0.00